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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Virtual Accounting 
Group Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 Faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N N N/A 

Wilson Welding 
Service, Inc. Debra Reynolds 

 
Ph: 678-689-3080 dreynolds@wws54.com N Y 23-101573-ITB 

Pro Printers Ben Dodgen 
 

Ph: 803-796-4000 
x 228 

bdodgen@proprinters.com N N 23-101577-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Moore Partners, Inc. dba 
More Business Solutions Eleanor Roath 

 
Ph: 770-225-5860 eleanorroath@morebizz.net N N 23-101577-ITB 

Decatur Atlanta Printing   Melonee Evans 
 

Ph: 706-521-8387 Ath@decaturatlantaprinting.com N N 23-101577-ITB 

ComfiArt, LLC Dionna Collins 
 

Ph: 404-838-7799 info@comfiart.com N N 23-101577-ITB 

Canterbury Press Andy Huff 
 
Ph: 404-786-3408 andyh@canteburypress.ne N N 23-101577-ITB 

Canterbury Press Patrick 
Blackburne 

 
Ph: 470-689-3030 pblackburne@canterburypress.net N N 23-101577-ITB 

Fabco Fabrication, Inc. Nazara 
Robinson 

 
Ph: 229-460-3636 naz@fabcofabricationinc.com N N 23-101573-ITB 
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***2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. session had no attendees. 

Solicitations Announced: 

23-101577-ITB 
23-101573-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

IPCOMM Nelson Fuentes 
 

Ph: 770-987-7400 
x 404 

Nelsonjr@weareIPCOMM.com N N 23-101577-ITB 

IPCOMM Robert Stavely 
 

Ph: 770-987-7400 
x 409 

Estimating@weareIPCOMM.com N N 23-101577-ITB 

Print Pal Atl Jonathan 
Johnson 

 
Ph: 770-885-6486 admin@printpalatl.com N N 23-101577-ITB 
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